
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Natasha Holroyd - (1115638) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.74 587 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:14.78 586 H 02/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

2:15.57 576 H 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:15.76 574 H 31/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:17.72 550 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:18.81 537 H 27/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:18.82 537 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

2:19.06 534 H 28/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Windsor 1

2:19.92 524 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:20.04 523 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Windsor 1

2:20.76 515 H 01/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield  1

2:21.55 506 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol  3

2:21.65 505 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Windsor 1

2:22.47 496 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:23.55 485 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

2:24.46 476 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

2:25.61 465 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 1

2:25.92 462 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:27.25 450 H 08/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot  4

2:29.51 430 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Windsor 1

2:33.40 398 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Windsor 1

2:44.79 321 F 15/11/14 Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala Crawley Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:14.74 587 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:27.25 450 H 08/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot  4

2:17.72 550 H 06/05/19 Swim England 15 Over Swimming Championships 2019 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:15.57 576 H 20/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:15.76 574 H 31/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:14.78 586 H 02/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

2:18.81 537 H 27/05/18 Swim England South East Championships 2018 Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

2:20.76 515 H 01/04/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield  1

2:24.46 476 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

2:18.82 537 H 28/01/18 Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

2:20.04 523 F 18/11/17 Team Bath AS Autumn Level 1 & Level 3 Open Meet Hengrove Windsor 1

2:21.55 506 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol  3

2:19.06 534 H 28/05/17 ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Crawley Windsor 1

2:23.55 485 F 25/03/17 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

2:29.51 430 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Windsor 1

2:22.47 496 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:19.92 524 H 29/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Crawley Windsor 1

2:25.61 465 F 02/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 1

2:25.92 462 F 27/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

2:21.65 505 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Windsor 1

2:33.40 398 F 11/04/15 Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet Guildford Windsor 1

2:44.79 321 F 15/11/14 Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala Crawley Windsor 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


